
Lindsey Elementary School

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed 7/30/2020 2:49 PM

Page 1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0804 AM RUN / 1ST PM RUN Mr. Marlow

1 Dunmurry Pl / Dunmurry Pl 7:40 3:50

2 435 Dunmurry Pl 7:41 3:51 Silver Dolphin

3 418 Dunmurry Pl 7:42 3:52

4 Dunmurry Pl / Mauldon Ct 7:44 3:53

5 211 Dunmurry Pl 7:45 3:55

6 311 Wisconsin Ave 7:47 3:58

7 324 Wisconsin Ace 7:48 4:01

8 Oregon Ct / American Blvd 7:49 4:02 Route Coordinator

9 American Blvd / Alaska Ave 7:50 4:05 Craig Fowler

10 630 American Blvd 7:51 4:06 (478) 329-2218

11 609 American Blvd 7:52 4:08 3570

12 213 Virginia Dr PM ONLY 4:11

13 215 John Rd PM ONLY 4:14

14 227 Johns Rd 7:55 4:16

15 Ward St / Madrid St 7:56 ***

16 117 Dudley Dr 7:57 ***

17 105 Dudley Dr 7:58 ***

18 120 Flanders Dr 8:00 ***

19 713 N Davis Dr 8:02 ***

20 106 Demetree Rd 8:03 ***

21 Demetree Rd / Yates Dr 8:04 ***

22 304 Evergreen St 8:06 ***

23 Wallace / Camellia Cir 8:07 ***

24 111 Angela Ave 8:08 ***

25 Angela Ave / Camellia Cir (EAST) 8:9 ***

26 112 Wallace Dr 8:10 ***

27 Johns Rd / Sewell Cir 8:11 ***

28 241 Ward St 8:13 ***

29 215 Frances St 8:14 ***

** LINDSEY ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:20

2nd PM RUN

1 106 Demetree Rd *** 4:20

2 Demetree Rd / Yates Dr *** 4:21

3 713 N Davis Dr *** 4:22

4 304 Evergreen St *** 4:24

5 Wallace / Camellia Cir *** 4:25

6 111 Angela Ave *** 4:26

7 Angela Ave / Camellia Cir (EAST) *** 4:27

8 112 Wallace Dr *** 4:28

9 Johns Rd / Sewell Cir *** 4:29

10 241 Ward St *** 4:31

11 215 Frances St *** 4:32

12 Ward St / Madrid St *** 4:33

13 117 Dudley Dr *** 4:34

14 105 Dudley Dr *** 4:35

15 120 Flanders Dr *** 4:36

** LINDSEY ELEMENTARY 4:18 **

0804 *Pearl Stephens Elem Gifted Students - **

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times


